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extra dimensions
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depth of seat

32

pillow round

accessories

only standard comfort
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107
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4 seater divided
loose cover with velcro

3 seater divided
loose cover with velcro
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107

84

2 seater
loose cover with velcro

3 seater divided
loose cover

200

42

107

84

2 seater
loose cover

4 seater divided
loose cover

60135

42

50100

42 42 42

60135 50100

footstool 135x60
loose cover with velcro

footstool 100x50
loose cover with velcro

footstool 135x60
loose cover 

footstool 100x50
loose cover 

cushion

40x40

40

40

cushion

53x53

53

53

18

86

cushion

86x18

fabric lux

UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS COVERS

Lill
loose loose with 

velcro
standard



15

2,62,2

no. 138

legs

wood 

15

3

no. 111D
metal 

black, grey, chrome, 

brushed steel

sits.eu
Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 

due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any further notice.

Explicit +/- 3cm tolerance beteewn comfort LUX & STANDARD & CLASSIC in hights.


